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Call or E-Mail your inquiry today sales@promarketinginc.net

Note:  Not all manufacturers represented in all areas.  Contact us for further information.

CORPORATE OFFICE
110 Corporate Drive, Suite L
Spartanburg, SC 29303

CONTACT US
PHONE (864) 578-4334 
FAX        (863) 578-4889

www.promarketinginc.net

Industrial, Commercial, Plumbing 
and Backflow Products

Press Fittings and Valves

Irrigation Pipes and Fittings

Wrot Copper Fittings

TecTite Push Fittings

Toilet Seats

GEORGIA

Advanced Pipes and Fittings

Aluminum Backflow Enclosures

Grooved Mechanical �Piping System
1 ½”- 96”

mailto:sales%40promarketinginc.net?subject=
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/apollopress/
https://aalberts-ips.us
https://www.westlake.com
https://www.elkhartproducts.com/products
https://aalberts-ips.eu/products/vsh-tectite/
https://plumbtechseats.com
https://www.instagram.com/promarketinginc/
https://www.facebook.com/promarketinginc
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pro-marketing-inc-spartanburg-sc/
https://twitter.com/i/flow/login?redirect_after_login=%2FProMarketing2
https://wavin.us/pipes-and-fittings
https://www.aquashieldenclosures.com
https://shurjoint.com
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OUR TEAM

Inside Sales

Taylor Cash
Office Manager
(864) 578-7892

tcash@promarketinginc.net

Bill Rorke
Customer Service Rep

(864) 578-4480
brorke@promarketinginc.net

Misty Emerson
Customer Service Rep

(864) 578-4611
memerson@promarketinginc.net

Scott Reynolds
Customer Service Rep

(864) 578-4672
 sreynolds@promarketinginc.net

Outside Sales

Danny Cash
Management/Outside Sales

(864) 216-1811
dcash@promarketinginc.net

Jason Hefner
Management/Outside Sales/

W. to Central NC
(704) 301-9755

jhefner@promarketinginc.net

Jason Scott
Outside Sales/Eastern NC

(919) 410-3516
jscott@promarketinginc.net

Joey Smith
Management/ Outside Sales/ Western NC, 

Upstate SC, Mid GA, Eastern TN
(864) 415-8696

jsmith@promarketinginc.net

Annette Eudy
Customer Service Rep

(864) 285-9504
aeudy@promarketinginc.net

Shane Hamby
Outside Sales/GA

(706) 982-3841
shamby@promarketinginc.net

Kevin Seprish
Outside Sales/Eastern SC and

South GA
(843) 408-7415

kseprish@promarketinginc.net

Will Morgan
Customer Service Rep

(864) 285-9500
wmorgan@promarketinginc.net
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